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 JANUARY 2022

14/03/2022
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2022

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

NORWAY 5.67 47,813,974 5.67 47,813,9748,438,806 8,438,806

CHINA 3.86 25,667,445 3.86 25,667,4456,655,012 6,655,012

ICELAND 6.19 23,156,645 6.19 23,156,6453,743,909 3,743,909

FAROE ISLANDS 5.57 18,639,551 5.57 18,639,5513,345,060 3,345,060

VIETNAM 6.52 17,956,532 6.52 17,956,5322,753,672 2,753,672

DENMARK 6.36 12,674,239 6.36 12,674,2391,994,008 1,994,008

U.S.A. 8.27 12,425,308 8.27 12,425,3081,502,182 1,502,182

ECUADOR 4.31 12,316,740 4.31 12,316,7402,859,550 2,859,550

TURKEY 6.83 11,205,489 6.83 11,205,4891,639,440 1,639,440

NETHERLANDS 5.12 10,566,985 5.12 10,566,9852,064,887 2,064,887

INDIA 6.44 10,396,087 6.44 10,396,0871,613,974 1,613,974

GERMANY 3.68 8,123,318 3.68 8,123,3182,209,339 2,209,339

BANGLADESH 11.08 7,324,376 11.08 7,324,376660,919 660,919

CANADA 12.10 6,938,253 12.10 6,938,253573,406 573,406

MAURITIUS 3.65 4,921,010 3.65 4,921,0101,349,519 1,349,519

SPAIN 4.89 4,844,459 4.89 4,844,459991,304 991,304

HONDURAS 9.63 4,766,466 9.63 4,766,466494,923 494,923

POLAND 3.81 4,659,584 3.81 4,659,5841,222,516 1,222,516

FRANCE 4.96 3,993,672 4.96 3,993,672805,932 805,932

INDONESIA 6.70 3,172,459 6.70 3,172,459473,827 473,827

MOROCCO 2.41 3,102,247 2.41 3,102,2471,284,907 1,284,907

BELGIUM 5.12 3,073,191 5.12 3,073,191600,089 600,089

PHILIPPINES 5.23 2,818,605 5.23 2,818,605539,407 539,407

BURMA 4.36 2,516,201 4.36 2,516,201577,416 577,416

GHANA 3.86 2,482,893 3.86 2,482,893643,490 643,490

GREENLAND 6.53 2,237,131 6.53 2,237,131342,641 342,641

LITHUANIA 3.29 2,189,177 3.29 2,189,177664,731 664,731

THAILAND 5.68 2,047,222 5.68 2,047,222360,321 360,321

SEYCHELLES 4.42 1,769,490 4.42 1,769,490400,584 400,584

IRISH REPUBLIC 4.33 1,645,544 4.33 1,645,544380,463 380,463

SRI LANKA 8.14 1,326,908 8.14 1,326,908163,077 163,077

RUSSIA 3.64 1,182,693 3.64 1,182,693324,585 324,585

SOUTH KOREA 11.47 1,120,819 11.47 1,120,81997,706 97,706

MALDIVES 5.51 1,098,914 5.51 1,098,914199,382 199,382

PORTUGAL 2.38 991,177 2.38 991,177417,150 417,150

NICARAGUA 8.67 935,852 8.67 935,852108,000 108,000

SWEDEN 5.18 818,485 5.18 818,485157,883 157,883

SINGAPORE 5.58 701,441 5.58 701,441125,698 125,698

LATVIA 4.61 671,968 4.61 671,968145,674 145,674

GREECE 5.35 600,865 5.35 600,865112,248 112,248

ITALY 9.58 585,571 9.58 585,57161,142 61,142

CHILE 3.27 579,968 3.27 579,968177,605 177,605

NIGERIA 17.55 368,210 17.55 368,21020,981 20,981

SOUTH AFRICA 3.73 362,510 3.73 362,51097,282 97,282

PAPUA NEW GUINEA 2.99 326,897 2.99 326,897109,193 109,193

SENEGAL 21.90 294,973 21.90 294,97313,471 13,471

MALAYSIA 4.48 280,374 4.48 280,37462,547 62,547

NEW ZEALAND 4.33 274,011 4.33 274,01163,293 63,293

ARGENTINA 2.18 258,444 2.18 258,444118,635 118,635

JAPAN 27.32 257,227 27.32 257,2279,414 9,414
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PAKISTAN 3.68 243,483 3.68 243,48366,128 66,128

PERU 8.45 227,024 8.45 227,02426,862 26,862

TAIWAN 10.06 155,986 10.06 155,98615,503 15,503

ISRAEL 23.61 153,889 23.61 153,8896,517 6,517

COLOMBIA 7.83 141,719 7.83 141,71918,088 18,088

JAMAICA 38.46 121,249 38.46 121,2493,153 3,153

HONG KONG 4.67 120,371 4.67 120,37125,750 25,750

HUNGARY 2.26 116,658 2.26 116,65851,714 51,714

CZECH REPUBLIC 46.98 93,392 46.98 93,3921,988 1,988

AUSTRALIA 20.53 79,693 20.53 79,6933,882 3,882

ROMANIA 4.04 67,625 4.04 67,62516,741 16,741

SWITZERLAND 91.14 38,461 91.14 38,461422 422

BRAZIL 22.79 36,002 22.79 36,0021,580 1,580

ESTONIA 3.15 33,869 3.15 33,86910,750 10,750

CYPRUS 15.02 23,904 15.02 23,9041,592 1,592

SURINAM 2.21 17,166 2.21 17,1667,760 7,760

KENYA 10.21 17,140 10.21 17,1401,678 1,678

IRAN 461.00 11,986 461.00 11,98626 26

BULGARIA 3.27 10,370 3.27 10,3703,173 3,173

FIJI 14.40 10,253 14.40 10,253712 712

MARSHALL ISLANDS 21.39 6,738 21.39 6,738315 315

CROATIA 8.61 6,713 8.61 6,713780 780

MICRONESIA 5.46 4,881 5.46 4,881894 894

MALTA 16.49 3,463 16.49 3,463210 210

LUXEMBOURG 12.38 2,823 12.38 2,823228 228

DOMINICAN REP. 9.41 2,530 9.41 2,530269 269

54,037,915 54,037,915ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 290,228,988 290,228,9885.37 5.37
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